
Spokane Arts Commission  
October 26, 2021 
4:30 pm 
Online meeting via Zoom:   
 https ://us02web.zoom.us/j/89513969857?pwd=eGEvUmkvNWhZdmY5M3FtMFpzbFBQdz09 
Meeting ID: 895 1396 9857     |   Password: 902405 
 

 

 

 
PRESENTER ACTION TIME 

 
Welcome  
Review minutes – June  
 
Introductions - Welcome Shantell! 
 
Programming 
Arts Awards/Arts Month recap 
Court mural updates & mural maintenance 
Chase Gallery call / upcoming exhibits 
Library public art updates 
 
Grantmaking 
SAGA R2 selection panel meets mid-Nov 
 
Advocacy  
ARP Open Houses 
USL Arts/Culture listening session 
 
Updates from Commissioners 
Design Review Board 
(others as appropriate) 
 
New Business/Good of the Commission 
 
Close of meeting 

 
E.J.  
 
 
Mika 
 
Mika 
 
 
 
 
 
Mika 
 
 
Mika 
 
 
 
All 
 
 
 
All 

 
Vote Needed 
 
 
Participatory 
 
Informational 
Discussion 
 
 
 
 
Informational 
 
 
Informational 
 
 
 
Participatory 
 
 
 
Participatory 

 
4:30 pm 
 
 
4:35 pm 
 
4:45 pm 
 
 
 
 
 
4:55 pm 
 
 
5:00 pm 
 
 
 
5:10 pm 
 
 
 
5:35 pm 

 
2021 GOVERNING BOARD MEETINGS 
ALL HELD 4:30PM  

2021 ARTS COMMISSION MEETINGS 
ALL HELD 4:30PM  

Wednesday, November 3 Tuesday, November 23 
Wednesday, December 1 Tuesday, December 28 
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