

**Spokane Arts Commission** October 26, 2021 4:30 pm Online meeting via Zoom:

ALL HELD 4:30PM

Wednesday, November 3

Wednesday, December 1

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89513969857?pwd=eGEvUmkvNWhZdmY5M3FtMFpzbFBQdz09

Meeting ID: 895 1396 9857 | Password: **902405** 

	PRESENTER	ACTION	TIME
Welcome Review minutes – June	E.J.	Vote Needed	4:30 pm
Introductions - Welcome Shantell!	Mika	Participatory	4:35 pm
Programming Arts Awards/Arts Month recap Court mural updates & mural maintenance Chase Gallery call / upcoming exhibits Library public art updates	Mika	Informational Discussion	4:45 pm
<b>Grantmaking</b> SAGA R2 selection panel meets mid-Nov	Mika	Informational	4:55 pm
Advocacy ARP Open Houses USL Arts/Culture listening session	Mika	Informational	5:00 pm
Updates from Commissioners Design Review Board (others as appropriate)	All	Participatory	5:10 pm
New Business/Good of the Commission	All	Participatory	5:35 pm
Close of meeting			
2021 GOVERNING BOARD MEETINGS	2021 ARTS COMMISSION MEETINGS		

ALL HELD 4:30PM

Tuesday, November 23

Tuesday, December 28